Concorso DM 206/2023-Graduatoria ADEE -PIEMONTE

Regione destinataria
PIEMONTE
PIEMONTE
PIEMONTE
PIEMONTE
PIEMONTE
PIEMONTE
PIEMONTE
PIEMONTE
PIEMONTE
PIEMONTE
PIEMONTE
PIEMONTE
PIEMONTE
PIEMONTE
PIEMONTE

Posizione in
graduatoria

Procedura
concorsuale
ADEE
ADEE
ADEE
ADEE
ADEE
ADEE
ADEE
ADEE
ADEE
ADEE
ADEE
ADEE
ADEE
ADEE
ADEE

Cognome

1 Stasi

2 Sacco

3 Milazzo

4 Cozzolino
5 Rubat-Remond
6 Carnazzo
7 Franco

8 Boscolo

9 Contessa
10 Lautieri
11 Baeli
12 Canzonieri
13 Fortis
14 Napoli
15 Fabozzi

Nome
Roberta
Clelia

Alice
Alessandra
Beatrice
Laura Maria
Francesca
Alessandra
Caterina
Monica
Carmelinda
Paola
Simona
Luisa
Arianna

Punteggio prova
scritta

100,00
92,00
94,00
92,00
92,00
96,00
88,00
86,00
82,00
78,00
78,00
82,00
90,00
80,00
70,00

Punteggio prova orale
98,00
100,00
100,00
93,00
98,00
88,00
85,00
84,00
80,00
70,00
73,00
70,00
80,00
77,00
74,00

Punteggio titoli

44,25
37,75
31,00
38,50
29,00
33,00
31,50
23,50
27,00
35,75
29,00
27,50

3,75

9,50
22,00

Punteggio totale

242,25
229,75
225,00
223,50
219,00
217,00
204,50
193,50
189,00
183,75
180,00
179,50
173,75
166,50
166,00




